Matches Information

Order
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Round Home Team

2

OCSC KINDER
COED E. Jones

OCSC KINDER
COEDT.
Langford
OCSC KINDER
COED K. Killian
OCSC KINDER
COED A.
Peters

OCSC KINDER
COED R. Tracy

OCSC KINDER
COED S.
Overby

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Gouz
OCSC KINDER
COED C.
Wickersham
OCSC KINDER
COED D.
Carlson

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Garritson
OCSC KINDER
COED J. Bacon
OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Geary

OCSC KINDER
COED M. Van
Orsow

OCSC KINDER
COED A.
Peters

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Gouz

OCSC KINDER
COED K. Killian

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Curry

OCSC KINDER
COED R. Tracy

OCSC KINDER
COED E. Jones
OCSC KINDER
COED S.
Overby

OCSC KINDER
COEDT.
Langford
OCSC KINDER
COED C.
Wickersham

Away Team

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Garritson
OCSC KINDER
COED D.
Carlson

OCSC KINDER
COED J. Bacon
OCSC KINDER
COED M. Van
Orsow

OCSC KINDER
COED C.
Wickersham
OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Geary

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Curry
OCSC KINDER
COED E. Jones

OCSC KINDER
COED K. Killian

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Gouz

OCSC KINDER
COED R. Tracy
OCSC KINDER
COEDT.

Langford

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Curry

OCSC KINDER
COED s.
Overby

OCSC KINDER
COED C.
Wickersham
OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Geary

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Garritson
OCSC KINDER
COED D.
Carlson

OCSC KINDER
COED J. Bacon
OCSC KINDER
COED M. Van
Orsow

OCSC KINDER
COED A.
Peters

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Curry

Date

09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/17/2022
[Sat]
09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/17/2022
[Sat]

09/17/2022
[Sat]
09/24/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]
09/24/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]

09/24/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]
10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/01/2022
[Sat]

10/08/2022
[Sat]

Start Time
9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

9:30AM

End Time
10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

10:30AM

Location
Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Field

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 4/
Kinder
Field 1/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 4 /
Kinder
Field 3/
Kinder

Field 4 /
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder
Field 3/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 4/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 4/
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 4 /
Kinder
Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder



Matches Information

Order
23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Round Home Team

5

OCSC KINDER
COED A.
Peters

OCSC KINDER
COED J. Bacon
OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Geary

OCSC KINDER
COED D.
Carlson

OCSC KINDER
COED M. Van
Orsow

OCSC KINDER
COED S.
Overby

OCSC KINDER
COED K. Killian

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Curry
OCSC KINDER
COED R. Tracy

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Gouz

OCSC KINDER
COED E. Jones

OCSC KINDER
COEDT.
Langford
OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Garritson
OCSC KINDER
COED J. Bacon

OCSC KINDER
COED S.
Overby

OCSC KINDER
COED D.
Carlson

OCSC KINDER
COED A.
Peters

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Geary

OCSC KINDER
COED M. Van
Orsow

OCSC KINDER
COEDT.
Langford
OCSC KINDER
COED E. Jones

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Curry

Away Team

OCSC KINDER
COED K. Killian

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Gouz
OCSC KINDER
COED R. Tracy

OCSC KINDER
COED E. Jones

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Garritson
OCSC KINDER
COEDT.
Langford
OCSC KINDER
COED S.
Overby

OCSC KINDER
COED J. Bacon
OCSC KINDER
COED A.
Peters

OCSC KINDER
COED D.
Carlson

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Geary

OCSC KINDER
COED M. Van
Orsow

OCSC KINDER
COED C.
Wickersham
OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Garritson
OCSC KINDER
COED R. Tracy

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Curry

OCSC KINDER
COED E. Jones

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Gouz

OCSC KINDER
COED C.
Wickersham
OCSC KINDER
COED K. Killian

OCSC KINDER
COED S.
Overby

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Geary

Date

10/08/2022
[Sat]

10/08/2022
[Sat]
10/08/2022
[Sat]

10/08/2022
[Sat]

10/08/2022
[Sat]

10/08/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]
10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/15/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/22/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

Start Time
9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

End Time
10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

Location
Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Field

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder
Field 4 /
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder
Field 3/
Kinder

Field 4 /
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 4 /
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 4 /
Kinder



Matches Information

Order
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Round Home Team

8

OCSC KINDER
COED R. Tracy

OCSC KINDER
COED K. Killian

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Garritson
OCSC KINDER
COED S. Gouz

OCSC KINDER
COED C.
Wickersham
OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Geary

OCSC KINDER
COED D.
Carlson

OCSC KINDER
COED M.
Garritson
OCSC KINDER
COED J. Bacon

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Curry
OCSC KINDER
COED C.
Wickersham
OCSC KINDER
COED M. Van
Orsow

Away Team

OCSC KINDER
COEDT.
Langford
OCSC KINDER
COED M. Van
Orsow

OCSC KINDER
COED D.
Carlson

OCSC KINDER
COED A.
Peters

OCSC KINDER
COED J. Bacon

OCSC KINDER
COED A.
Peters

OCSC KINDER
COED S.
Overby

OCSC KINDER
COED R. Tracy

OCSC KINDER
COEDT.

Langford

OCSC KINDER
COED E. Jones
OCSC KINDER
COED K. Killian

OCSC KINDER
COED S. Gouz

Date

10/29/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

10/29/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]
11/05/2022
[Sat]

11/05/2022
[Sat]

Start Time
9:30AM

9:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

9:30AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

11:00AM

End Time
10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

12:00PM

Location
Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Chapin Park

Field

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder

Field 4/
Kinder

Field 2/
Kinder

Field 1/
Kinder
Field 2/
Kinder

Field 3/
Kinder



